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Exports.-Weekly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEw ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
22ad July, 1919. 

NoTE.-These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington. up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited a.a far as possible to each district of 
production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117). 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. t Figures relating to the export of gold are not 
available. 

Districts.* 

Anckland 
Ka.ipara. .. 
Ta.uranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara. ., 
Patee. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Na.pier .. 
Wa.irau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson .. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin .. 
lnverca.rgill 

Totals 

Districts.• 

Auckland 
Ka.ipa.ra .. 
Ta.ura.nga. 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Wa.ita.ra. .. 
Patee. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Na.pier .. 
Waira.n (including Picton),. 
Nelson .. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oa.ma.rn .. 
Dunedin 
Inverca.rgill 

Totals 

Cuetoms Department, 

Butter. Cheese. 

£ £ 
404 14,490 

3,705 

2,380 2,715 
181 

I 
1-

-------·· 

Lamb. 

£ 

2,293 

4,005 

844 

12,343 
12,211 

Frozen Meats. 

~Iutton. 

£ 

5,371 
3,025 

5,119 

15,658 
4,474 

Gold.t 
Other. 

£ £ 
72 

11,964 

508 

5,797 

8,029 

37 43,236 2,805 I 
8,158 15,545 10,030 , .. 

--3-, 0-02- --64-, 1-46-- --34-,8-54- --49-,-19-2----;;,205/----- -
I 

Grain and 
Pulse. 

£ 
67 

1 

509 

Hides e,nd Pbormium 
$kins. Kauri-gum. (including 

Tow). 

£ £ £ 
3,633 

12,165 

45,275 

Tallow. 

£ 

2,970 

660 

S,421 
12,067 

Timber. Wool. 

£ £ 

5,170 

35,645 

. 14,437 .. 2,728 5,116 22,622 
2,589 .. , 5,568 9,113 

--------1------1------1----------
. 65,934 . • I 14,893 29,802 72,550 

Wellington, 23rd July, 1919. 
W. B. MONTGOMERY, 

Comptroller of Customs. 


