Exports .- Weekly .

 $R^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 22nd July, 1919.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office. Wellington. up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

† Figures relating to the export of gold are not available.

Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.				
					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.†
			£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	• •	••	404	14,490	• ••	••	72	• •
Kaipara	• •	••	••	••	••	• • •	••	••
Fauranga	• •	••	• •	••		••	••	••
Gisborne •		••		••	••	••	••	••
New Plymouth	• •	••		••	2,293	••	11,964	••
Waitara	• •	••	!	••	••	5,371	••	
Patea		••		3,705	4,005	3,025	508	
Wanganui	• •	••	t	••	••	••		
Wellington	• •		2,380	2,715	844	5,119	5,797	
Napier	• • -	••	181	••	••	••		
Wairau (including Picton)			• •	••	• •		••	
Nelson			• •	••	••	••	• •	• •
Westport		••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Greymouth	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	• •	
Hokitika	• •		• • •	••	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••	• •
Lyttelton	• •	••	• •	••	12,343	15,658	8,029	• •
Timaru	• •	••	• •	••	12,211	4,474	••	• •
Qamaru	••	••	••		••	••	··	• •
Dunedin	• •	••	37	43,236	·	-:	2,805	• •
[nvercargill	••	••	••		3,158	15,545	10,030	••
Totals			3,002	64,146	34,854	49,192	39,205	•••

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	• •		67	3,633	••	••	••		• •
Kaipara							••		
Tauranga									
Gisborne									
New Plymouth				••			2,970		
Waitara									·
Patea				••					
Wanganui									
Wellington			1			12,165	660		5,170
Napier									
Wairau (includii	ng Pict	on)							
Nelson									
Westport	• •			••					••
Greymouth				• • •			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•
Hokitika	• •			••			• • •		••
Lyttelton			509	45,275			3,421		•••
Timaru				10,210			12,067		35,645
Oamaru				•••			,		••
Dunedin				14,437		2,728	5,116		22,622
Invercargill				2,589			5,568	••	9,118
Totals			577	65,934		14,893	29,802	••	72,550

Customs Department, Wellington, 23rd July, 1919. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.